Agilent Technologies
1000 Series Portable Oscilloscopes
Data Sheet
Engineered to give you more scope than you
thought you could afford
Agilent’s new 1000 Series oscilloscopes deliver the performance and features you
expect in a big scope – and the portability and low price you require in a small one. We’ve
redefi ned the economy scope by giving you more: more signal viewing, more capabilities

DSO1022A 200 MHz 2-ch DSO
DSO1024A 200 MHz 4-ch DSO
Ordering information
11
Accessories included:
•  Documentation CD •  Power cord
•  Localized front panel overlay (if  language  •  10:1 passive probe for each input
   option other than English is chosen)  channel (2 or 4)
Optional accessories:
• N2738A – Soft carrying case for 1000 Series
• N2739A – Rackmount kit for 1000 Series
• N2740A – Education training kit for 1000 Series (includes training board, USB cable
  and manual)
• U3000A – Electronic instrument training kit
Recommended probes
• N2862A – 150 MHz 10:1 passive probe (standard with 60 MHz/100 MHz models)
• N2863A – 300 MHz 10:1 passive probe (standard with 200 MHz models)
• 10070C – 20 MHz 1:1 passive probe
• 10076A – 250 MHz, 100:1, 4 kV passive probe
• N2771A – 50 MHz, 1000:1, 30 kV passive probe
• N2772A – 20 MHz, 1.2 kV differential probe (requires 9V battery or N2773A power adapter)
• 1146A  -- 100 kHz, 100A AC/DC current probe (requires 9V battery)
Software and drivers
• IntuiLink toolbar connectivity software. Downloadable free from
  www.agilent.com/fi nd/intuilink
Soft carrying case for 1000 Series
Rackmount kit for 1000 Series
Education training kit for 1000 Series.
Electronic instrument training kit.
Agilent Email Updates
Agilent Direct
Agilent Open simplifies the process of
connecting and programming test systems
to help engineers design, validate and
manufacture electronic products. Agilent
offers open connectivity for a broad range
of system-ready instruments, open industry
software, PC-standard I/O and global
support, which are combined to more
easily integrate test system development.
Get the latest information on the products
and applications you select.
Quickly choose and use your test
equipment solutions with confidence.
LXI is the LAN-based successor to GPIB,
providing faster, more efficient connectivity.
Agilent is a founding member of the LXI